

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17418/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 09/06/2009 in WP No. 1891/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG
M/s. Parijat Sinha, Reshmi Rea Sinha,
TK Majumdar, SC Ghosh, Debapriya Samanta, Advs.For Respondent(s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Mohd. Himaytullah, Mahesh Agarwal,
Rishi Agarwal, Nakul Mohta, Rohma Hameed, Advs.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv
Ms. Sunaina Dutta, Adv.Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.M/s. Sanjay Kharde, Arvind S. Avhad,
Chandan Ramamurthi, Asha G. Nair, Advs.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 28.8.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master